
2023 Scholarship Application Deadlines 

Scholarship Application Deadlines by Due Date: 

FEBRUARY  
2.1.2023 Wisconsin Garden Club Federation Scholarship Application 
MARCH 
3.1.2023 Community Foundation Universal Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 Bonduel and Shawano Community High Schools Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 Faith Technologies, Inc. Memorial Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 International Association for Structural Movers Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 Ralph and Clare Rudolph Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 SECURA All-College Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 Western Fraternal Life Association Wisconsin and Upper Michigan Scholarship Application 
APRIL 
4.1.2023 Ariens Family Foundation Scholarship Application 
4.1.2023 Joyce Bytof Memorial Cancer Survivors Scholarship Application  
4.1.2023 Mari’s Fund Scholarship Application 
4.1.2023 Non-Traditional Student Universal Scholarship Application – Spring Cycle 
4.1.2023 Rev. Dr. Neil T. Eckstein Scholarship for Grace Lutheran Church 
4.1.2023 Van Hoof Family Scholarship Application 
4.10.2023 Kings Daughters Charity Circle Jamie Muoio Scholarship – School Nominations 
MAY 
5.1.2023 Gresham Scholarship Application 
5.1.2023 Inspire the Future Scholarship Application 
5.1.2023 Mike Van Asten Fellows Scholarship Application 
5.1.2023 U.S. Venture, Inc. College Scholarship Application 
5.1.2023 UWO-Fox Cities Campus Universal Scholarship Application 
SEPTEMBER 
9.1.2023 Gardner Dam Camp Staff Scholarship Application 
DECEMBER 
12.1.2023 Gold Cross Ambulance Scholarship Application 
12.1.2023 Non-Traditional Student Universal Scholarship Application – Fall Cycle 
ONGOING 
Ongoing Small Steps Scholarship Application 

 

Note: For scholarship applications through high schools, applicants need to check with the specific high school for application deadlines 



2023 Scholarship Application Deadlines 
 

Scholarship Application Deadlines by Name: 

A Ariens Family Foundation Scholarship Application 4.1.2023 A 
B Bonduel and Shawano Community High Schools Scholarship Application 3.1.2023 B 
C Community Foundation Universal Scholarship Application 3.1.2023 C 
F Faith Technologies, Inc. Memorial Scholarship Application 3.1.2023 F 
G Gardner Dam Camp Staff Scholarship Application 

Gold Cross Ambulance Scholarship Application 
Gresham Scholarship Application 

9.1.2023 
12.1.2023 
5.1.2023 

G 

I Inspire the Future Scholarship Application 
International Association for Structural Movers Scholarship Application 

5.1.2023 
3.1.2023 

I 

J Jewelers Mutual Insurance Company Scholarship Application 
Joyce Bytof Memorial Cancer Survivors Scholarship Application  

3.1.2023 
4.1.2023 

J 

K Kings Daughters Charity Circle Jamie Muoio Scholarship – School Nominations 4.10.2023 K 
M Mari’s Fund Scholarship Application 

Mike Van Asten Fellows Scholarship Application 
4.1.2023 
5.1.2023 

M 

N Non-Traditional Student Universal Scholarship Application – Spring Cycle 
Non-Traditional Student Universal Scholarship Application – Fall Cycle 

4.1.2023 
12.1.2023 

N 

R Ralph and Clare Rudolph Scholarship Application 
Rev. Dr. Neil T. Eckstein Scholarship for Grace Lutheran Church 

3.1.2023 
4.1.2023 

R 

S SECURA All-College Scholarship Application 
Small Steps Scholarship Application 

3.1.2023 
Ongoing 

S 

U U.S. Venture, Inc. College Scholarship Application 
UWO-Fox Cities Campus Universal Scholarship Application 

5.1.2023 
5.1.2023 

U 

V Van Hoof Family Scholarship Application 4.1.2023 V 
W Western Fraternal Life Association Wisconsin and Upper Michigan Scholarship Application 

Wisconsin Garden Club Federation Scholarship Application 
3.1.2023 
2.1.2023 

W 

 


